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	Portfolio name
	Commonwealth body
	Position type
	First name
	Last name
	Initial start date
	Number of terms served
	Term start
	Term end
	Remuneration per annum ($)
	Remuneration per diem ($)
	Place of permanent residence

	Finance
	ASC Pty Ltd
	CEO/Executive Director/Managing Director
	Stuart
	Whiley
	12/02/2018
	0
	12/02/2018
	02/10/2020
	$602,462
	N/A
	SA



Existing Vacancies – Finance Portfolio (6 February – 30 April 2018)
	Portfolio name
	Commonwealth body
	Vacant: Chairperson
	Vacant: Deputy Chairperson
	Vacant: Director/Non-Executive Director
	Vacant: Member
	Vacant: CEO/Executive Director/Managing Director
	Vacant: Other

	Finance
	ASC Pty Ltd
	0
	0
	2
	0
	0
	0

	Finance
	Australian Naval Infrastructure Pty Ltd
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0




